sektion 42

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 30-07-202Zfra HENSTEDT

Losladt kl. 07:45 Antal duer: 276
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
1 027-22-0776 X * 11:07:27 1.125,54
2 027-22-0782 X  11:07:31 1.125,17
3 027-22-0927 X  11:07:33 1.124,98
4 027-22-0719 X  11:07:52 1.124,46
5 027-22-0714 X 11:07:53 1.124,37
6 027-22-0722 X  11:07:55 1.124,19
7 027-22-0703 X * 11:07:57 1.124,00
8 027-22-0701 X  11:08:02 1.123,54
9 027-22-0702 X  11:08:05 1.123,26
10 028-22-0401 X  11:02:01 1.118,44
11 028-22-0408 X  11:02:02 1.118,34
12 028-22-0410 X  11:02:04 1.118,15
13 027-22-0728 X * 11:11:01 1.107,27
14 027-22-0731 X  11:11:03 1.107,09
15 028-22-0124 X * 10:55:20 1.106,63
16 156-22-0351 X * 10:53:20 1.104,60
17 156-22-0230 X * 10:52:04 1.102,67
18 027-22-0767 X * 11:11:40 1.102,57
19 027-22-0768 X * 11:11:41 1.102,48
20 156-22-0491 X * 10:54:13 1.102,23
21 156-22-0234 X  10:52:12 1.101,88
22 156-22-0262 X  10:52:16 1.101,49
23 156-22-0222 X  10:52:17 1.101,39
24 156-22-0268 X  10:52:18 1.101,29
25 156-22-0263 X  10:52:20 1.101,10
26 156-22-0223 X  10:52:22 1.100,90
27 156-22-0219 X  10:52:23 1.100,80
28 156-22-0217 X  10:52:24 1.100,70
29 156-22-0213 X  10:52:29 1.100,22
30 028-22-0404 X  11:05:37 1.098,37
31 028-22-0432 X * 11:05:42 1.097,91
32 156-22-0477 X  10:55:20 1.095,77
33 027-22-0713 X 11:13:17 1.095,22
34 156-22-0443 X  10:53:30 1.094,55
35 027-22-0706 X  11:14:17 1.089,99
36 156-22-0253 X  10:54:19 1.089,56
37 028-22-0423 X  11:07:16 1.089,41
38 156-22-0451 X  10:54:32 1.088,58
39 028-22-0407 X  11:08:27 1.083,07
40 156-22-0247 X  10:55:42 1.081,66
41 027-22-0841 X  10:55:48 1.081,09
42 156-22-0344 X  10:57:39 1.079,85
43 156-22-0341 X  10:57:41 1.079,66
44 028-22-0282 X * 10:56:18 1.079,11
45 028-22-0169 X  11:00:22 1.078,12
46 028-22-0317 X * 11:01:40 1.074,58
47 156-22-0246 X  10:57:02 1.074,15
48 028-22-0472 X * 10:55:40 1.071,53
49 028-22-0424 X  11:10:44 1.071,05
50 027-22-0736 X  11:18:07 1.070,38
51 028-22-0211 X * 10:58:55 1.070,32
52 027-22-0704 X  11:18:14 1.069,80
53 028-22-0430 X  11:11:03 1.069,41
54 156-22-0235 X  10:57:57 1.069,04

Forening
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Navn

SKJOLD PEDERSEN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JOHN CONRADSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEE
JENS JENSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
ARNE KILDEGAARD
& M. RASMUSSEN
& M. RASMUSSEN
& M. RASMUSSEN
& M. RASMUSSEN
& M. RASMUSSEN
& M. RASMUSSEN
& M. RASMUSSEN
& M. RASMUSSEN
. & M. RASMUSSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
ARNE KILDEGAARD
JOHN CONRADSEN
KNUD E. JENSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
KNUD E. JENSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JENS JENSEN

JENS JENSEN

ARNE SKOV
JAN&FREDERIK STEE
KURT REINHOLDT

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JOHN CONRADSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
E. & M. RASMUSSEN

cCNCRCCNCICCNC

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 01-08-2022

Praeemie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
1.000
999
999
999
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983
981
980
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979
979
979
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974
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968
968
967
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950
950
950



sektion 42

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 30-07-202Zfra HENSTEDT

Losladt kl. 07:45 Antal duer: 276

Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
54 027-22-0959 X  10:57:57 1.069,04
56 028-22-0474 X * 10:56:10 1.068,73
57 156-22-0295 X  10:58:01 1.068,67
58 028-22-0436 X  11:12:08 1.063,81
59 028-22-0447 X * 11:12:14 1.063,30
60 156-22-0452 X  10:59:11 1.062,52
61 156-22-0458 X  10:59:14 1.062,24
62 156-22-0510 X  11:01:53 1.059,31
63 156-22-0494 X  11:01:58 1.058,86
64 027-22-0899 X  11:02:39 1.054,72
65 027-22-0901 X  11:02:52 1.053,57
66 027-22-0892 X  11:02:53 1.053,48
67 027-22-0903 X * 11:02:55 1.053,30
68 028-22-0285 X  11:01:06 1.052,70
69 156-22-0260 X  11:01:10 1.051,51

Forening Navn

15/ 48
2/10
17/ 48
10/ 35
11/ 35
3/ 14
4/ 14
3/24
4/ 24
1/ 14
2/ 14
3/ 14
4/ 14
2/ 11
18/ 48

156
028
156
028
028
156
156
156
156
027
027
027
027
028
156

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
KNUD E. JENSEN
KNUD E. JENSEN
ARNE KILDEGAARD
ARNE KILDEGAARD
POUL ERIK HANSEN
POUL ERIK HANSEN
POUL ERIK HANSEN
POUL ERIK HANSEN
ARNE SKOV

E. & M. RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 01-08-2022

Praeemie Premieklasse

950
950
949
945
945
944
944
941
941
937
936
936
936
935
934



